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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201211020004
22250

11/02/2012
02:42:48

KOO LLC

Grantor

AGREEMENT

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
SECTORS

27

46

Lot#:65
Book:27 Pg:46
Sub:NARROW
S REACH
SECTOR
AMENDED
PLAT
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 63-
66

201211070004
27740

11/07/2012
09:47:10

MT LAUREL

Grantee

AGREEMENT

EBSCO
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

32

91

Lot#:11-21
Lot:B Book:32
Pg:91 Sub:MT
LAUREL
PHASE II
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF LOTS
1121 & 1122

201211020004
22250

11/02/2012
02:42:48

NARROWS
RESIDENTIAL
SECTORS

Grantee

AGREEMENT

KOO LLC

27

46

Lot#:65
Book:27 Pg:46
Sub:NARROW
S REACH
SECTOR
AMENDED
PLAT
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 63-
66

201211070004
27740

11/07/2012
09:47:10

EBSCO
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor

AGREEMENT

MT LAUREL

32

91

Lot#:11-21
Lot:B Book:32
Pg:91 Sub:MT
LAUREL
PHASE Il
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF LOTS
1121 & 1122

201211070004
27750

11/07/2012
09:47:11

DOUBLE OAK
WATER
RECLAMATIO
NLLC

Grantor

AGREEMENT

CHELSEA
PARK

4-105

Book:4-105
Pg:B
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 4-
105A & 4-106A

201211070004
27750

11/07/2012
09:47:11

CHELSEA
PARK

Grantee

AGREEMENT

DOUBLE OAK
WATER
RECLAMATIO
N LLC

4-105

Book:4-105
Pg:B
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 4-
105A & 4-106A

201211020004
22210

11/02/2012
02:42:44

CHELSEA
STATION

Grantee

AGREEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

38

109

Lot#:22
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

201211020004
22210

11/02/2012
02:42:44

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor

AGREEMENT

CHELSEA
STATION

38

109

Lot#:22
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION




