Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 17; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/11;)12/11;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201211020004 22250	11/02/2012 02:42:48	KOO LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	NARROWS RESIDENTIAL SECTORS			27	46		Lot#:65 Book:27 Pg:46 Sub:NARROW S REACH SECTOR AMENDED PLAT RESURVEY OF LOTS 63- 66
201211070004 27740	11/07/2012 09:47:10	MT LAUREL	Grantee	AGREEMENT	EBSCO DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC			32	91		Lot#:11-21 Lot:B Book:32 Pg:91 Sub:MT LAUREL PHASE II RESUBDIVISI ON OF LOTS 11 21 & 11 22
201211020004 22250	11/02/2012 02:42:48	NARROWS RESIDENTIAL SECTORS	Grantee	AGREEMENT	KOO LLC			27	46		Lot#:65 Book:27 Pg:46 Sub:NARROW S REACH SECTOR AMENDED PLAT RESURVEY OF LOTS 63- 66
201211070004 27740	11/07/2012 09:47:10	EBSCO DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	MT LAUREL			32	91		Lot#:11-21 Lot:B Book:32 Pg:91 Sub:MT LAUREL PHASE II RESUBDIVISI ON OF LOTS 11 21 & 11 22
201211070004 27750	11/07/2012 09:47:11	DOUBLE OAK WATER RECLAMATIO N LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CHELSEA PARK			4-105	В		Book:4-105 Pg:B Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 4- 105A & 4-106A
201211070004 27750	11/07/2012 09:47:11	CHELSEA PARK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	DOUBLE OAK WATER RECLAMATIO N LLC			4-105	В		Book:4-105 Pg:B Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 4- 105A & 4-106A
201211020004 22210	11/02/2012 02:42:44	CHELSEA STATION	Grantee	AGREEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			38	109		Lot#:22 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
201211020004 22210	11/02/2012 02:42:44	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CHELSEA STATION			38	109		Lot#:22 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION